
 

Don’t know where to 
reach? Send us a message 

to our general inbox: 
FEMA-VAL@fema.dhs.gov 

HQ – Washington, DC 
Dinusha Weerakkody  

Dinusha.Weerakkody@fema.dhs.gov 
Miriam Gelo 

Miriam.Gelo@fema.dhs.gov 
Don Bonchack 

Don.Bonchack@fema.dhs.gov 
Phil Shaw 

Philip.Shaw@fema.dhs.gov 
Lorraine Ortiz-Vázquez  

 Lorraine.Ortiz@fema.dhs.gov 
Kysa George 

Kysa.George@fema.dhs.gov 
Monica Willemssen 

Monica.Willemssen@fema.dhs.gov 
Carlie Morishita 

Carlie.Morishita@fema.dhs.gov   
Dan Barutta  

Daniel.Barutta@fema.dhs.gov  

X – Bothell, WA 
Christopher Aronen 

Christopher.Aronen@fema.dhs.gov  

IX (PAO) – Honolulu, HI 
Charles Craig 

Charles.Craig@fema.dhs.gov 
 

IX – Oakland, CA 
Charles Craig 

Charles.Craig@fema.dhs.gov 
Jacqueline Chadwick 

Jacqueline.Chadwick@fema.dhs.gov 

Region 08– Denver, CO 
Paul “Brooks” MacRoberts 

Paul.MacrobertsII@fema.dhs.gov 
Matthew Cedar  

Matthew.Cedar@fema.dhs.gov 

Region 07– Kansas City, MO 
De’An Bass 

Dean.Bass@fema.dhs.gov  
Jonathan Gelletta 

Jonathan.Gelletta@fema.dhs.gov 

VI – Denton, TX 
Shenetta “Net” Davis                                          Karla Mongan 

Shenetta.Davis@fema.dhs.gov                   Karla.Mongan@fema.dhs.gov 
Stuart Hill                                                      Richard Morris 

Stuart.Hill@fema.dhs.gov                         Richard.e.Morris@fema.dhs.gov 
          Garry Sitze                                                     Regina Bennett 
Garry.Sitze@fema.dhs.gov                          Regina.Bennett@fema.dhs.gov 

Region 05 – Chicago, IL 
Sarah Jensen 

Sarah.Jensen@fema.dhs.gov  

Region 04 – Atlanta, GA 
Eric Nankervis  

Eric.Nankervis@fema.dhs.gov 
Christopher Baker  

Christopher.Baker@fema.dhs.gov 
Nora Betancourt 

Nora.Betancourt@fema.dhs.gov 
Ari Ouedraogo 

Madina.Ouedraogo@fema.dhs.gov 
Kristiana Bennett 

Kristiana.Bennett@fema.dhs.gov 
 

Region 03– Philadelphia, PA 
Amy Eden 

Amy.Eden@fema.dhs.gov 
Julia Pedrosa 

Julia.Pedrosa@fema.dhs.gov 
Janet Strickland (WV) 

Janet.Strickland@fema.dhs.gov 
 

Region 02 (CAO) – San Juan, PR 
Idamis DeJesus (PR) 

Idamis.De-Jesus-Silva@fema.dhs.gov 
Latisha Felix (USVI) 

Laticia.Felix@fema.dhs.gov  

Region 02 – New York, NY 
Lori Ross 

Lori.Ross@fema.dhs.gov 
Gregory Forester 

Gregory.forester@fema.dhs.gov  

Region 01 – Boston, MA 
John Stewart 

John.Stewart@fema.dhs.gov 
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